LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 02/10/26
High Efficiency Troffer (GA14, GA22, GA24)
LED Prismatic Lensed Troffer

6	  In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test
duration for the device under testing.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    GA24    LED    SS    NW    UE    P12    FC1
Prefix Light Source Drive Current Color Temperature Voltage Options
GA14 - 1x4
GA22 - 2x2
GA24 - 2x4
LED SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
CW - Cool White (5000K)
NW - Neutral White (4000K)
WW - Warm White (3500K)
UE - Universal Input Voltage (120-277V)
347 - 347V
FC1 - 3-Conductor Flex Conduit (L, N, G)
FC14 - 4-Conductor Flex Conduit (L, N, G, EM)
FC15D - 5-Conductor Flex Conduit (L, N, G, DIM+, DIM-)¹
FC16DEM  - 6-Conductor Flex Conduit (L, N, G, EM, DIM+, DIM-)¹
EM - Emergency Pack
P12 - Pattern 12 Acrylic Nominal .095 Thickness
125P12 - Pattern 12 Acrylic Nominal .125 Thickness
SD50 - Step Dimming to 50%
90C - 90 CRI Minimum
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS3
Lumen Package Drive Current Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
GA14
SS
24 0.20 0.12 0.10 0.09 0.07
GA22 23 0.19 0.11 0.09 0.08 0.07
GA24 35 0.29 0.17 0.15 0.13 0.10
GA14
HO
28 0.24 0.14 0.12 0.10 0.08
GA22 27 0.23 0.13 0.11 0.10 0.08
GA24 44 0.36 0.21 0.18 0.16 0.13
GA14
VHO
41 0.34 0.20 0.17 0.15 0.12
GA22 39 0.33 0.19 0.16 0.14 0.11
GA24 74 0.61 0.35 0.31 0.27 0.21
Recommended Lumen Maintenance4
Ambient Temperature Initial5 25K hrs.5 50K hrs.5 75K hrs.6 100K hrs.6
0C 100% 97% 93% 89% 85%
10C 100% 97% 93% 89% 85%
20C 100% 97% 93% 89% 85%
25C 100% 97% 93% 89% 85%
30C 100% 97% 92% 87% 84%
40C 100% 96% 92% 86% 83%
Delivered Lumens2
Form Factor Drive Current
3500K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
GA14
SS
3227 132 3269 134 3354 137 24
GA22 2995 132 3034 134 3113 137 23
GA24 5142 147 5210 148 5345 152 35
GA14
HO
3658 130 3706 131 3802 135 28
GA22 3507 129 3553 132 3645 135 27
GA24 6233 143 6315 145 6479 149 44
GA14
VHO
5007 121 5073 123 5205 126 41